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Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070er a m.
6. Oa.m. Music for Early Risers
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
7.30 Junior Request Session
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Lloyd Thorne)
9:15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly Road"Children’s Choir
10. 0 Great Moments in Opera
10.30 Sports Round-up (Bill Meredith)11. 0 The Friendly Road Service of Song11.45 Sunday Star: Solomon12. 0 Listeners’ Requests12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2 0 Paris Star Time (FBS)2.30 Featured Composer: Irving Berlin3. 0 Reserved3.39 The Music of Offenbach4. 0 From Our Head Office Circulating. Library
4.30 Bing Crosby Show (VWOA)
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)6.45 Children’s Feature: Meet the People; (NZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 5 Gilbert and Sullivan Favourites6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers
» AQ London Studio Melodies (BBC)7.30 Paiace of Varieties (BBC)8. 0 Nicholas Nickleby (BBC) (final
pees)8.3 Much-Binding (BBC)8. 0 Sunday Theatre Show
9:35 Salute to the Empire Games (CBC)0 Concert Platform2.0 Close down

2ZB swe
105m.6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session

8. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
8.20 Junior Request Session
9.20 The Services’ Session (Colin McKay)
10. 0 Reserved
10.45 The World of Sport (Wailieingram) ©

|

11. 0 Bands on, Parade
11.30 Sunday Artist12. 0 Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. Radio Matinee2.30 Paris Star Time (FBS)3.0 Reserved4.30 From Our Overseas Library5.30 Jennifer in London (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved7.0 London Studio Melodies

fShe>7.30 Palace of ae (BBC8. 0 Dead Silence (BBC
8.30 omayoh-Binding9. 0 ing Crosby Show Fyoa)9.35 Salute to the Empire Games (CBC)10.40 Music for the End of the Day12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. O a.m. Sunday Serenade7.0 Munior Request S9efion for Can-terbury.Children
8.30
9. 0
Styled for SundayUncle Tom and hie Giildren’8 Choir

aaa

9.18 Rotunda Roundabout for the
Bandsman, conducted by Bill Craven
10. 0 Treasury of Music
11.30 World of Sport (Roy Wesney)
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Reserved
3.45 Intermission4.0 Paris Star Time (FBS)6.30 For the Children: Jennifer in
London (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Twilight Hour
‘Studio Presentation
London Studio Melodies

m pePalace of Varieties (BBC
Dead Silence (BBC)
Much-Binding (BBC)
Bing Crosby Show (VOA)Salute to the Empire Games cone)5 In Lighter Vein

-50 Meditation
2. 0 Close down
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6. O a.m. Sunday Morning Programme7.15 Weather Forecast
7.45 Sacred Half-Hour8.16 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Bandstand (Flugel)9.30 Junior Choristers
9.45 Services’ Session (Sergeant Major)10.15 Musical Treasures
10.30 Sport and Sportsmen (Brian Russ)11. O Paris Star Time (FBS)

11.30 Variety from our L.P. Library12.0 The Otago Request Session
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee: Featuring thelatest overseas material3.0 Reserved
4.15 Youthful Harmony (Studio)
5. 0 Reserved
5.30 Meet These People

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Microgroove Music
7. 0 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
7.30 Palace of Varieties (BBC)8.0 There Are No Bugiles (ABC) (first
broadcast)
8.30 Much-Binding (BBC)
9. 0 Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
9.35 Salute to the Empire Games (CBC)
11. O Starlight Serenade
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
8. Oam. Junior Request Session
(9. 3 Sports View (Bob Irvine)9.30 Bandstand10.0 Paris Star Time (FBS)10.30 Favourite Pop Pianists
10.45 Stars of Variety11.15 Vocals by Vera Lynn
11.30 London Studio Concerts: The
Covent Garden Orchestra conducted byRobert Irving
Music from British Ballet (BBC)

12. O Request Session
2. Op.m. Journey into Melody: HugoWinterhalter
2410 *« Rhythm Parade
2.30 Nora Bogle (soprano)

EOnly a Rose (Vagabond King)
Sing Joyous Bird PhillipsThe Pipes of Pan (The Arcadians)

Wionckton
(Studio)

2.40 Isador Goodman (piano)
3. 0 Sunday Showcase: Passport toPimlico (NZBS)
4.40 Melodies in Microgroove
5. 0 The Tonhalle Orchestra of Zurich
conducted by Franz LeharMusic by Lehar5.30 For the Children: Meet the People

(NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 At Short Notice
6.15 The Palmerston North Orpheus
Society’s Male Voice Choir conducted by
Sidney Wood
Standing in the Need of Prayerarr, Roberton
Deep River arr. Granville-Bantock
Caro mio ben . Giordani
Song of the Northmen Maunder
The Lord’s Prayer Malotte

(Studio)
6.30 The Jay Wilbur String Ensemble
6.45 Peter Dawson (bass-baritone)
7. 0 London Studio Melodies (BBC) ,

7.30 Palace of Varieties (BBC)8.0 There Are No Bugies (ABC)8.30 Educating Archie (BBC)9.0 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
9.30 Reverie
9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. Kenneth
A. Bell of the Congregational Church

(Studio)
10. 0 Listen to These: Recent Recordingsfor the Musical Connoisseur
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are _ published by

arrangement,
----

Sunday Showcase, from the main
Commercial Stations at 9.35 tonight,
will present a BBC documentary
"Journey to Malaya," by Rene Cutforth.
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Studio programmes to be heard today
from 2ZA include at 2.30 a group of
songs by Nora Bogle (soprano), and
at 6.15 a recital of part songs by the
Palmerston North Orpheus Society’see Choir, conducted by Sidneyood.

Prettychangeling
Reverse this Rainster duster and it$ 4 coat of another
colour! A two-facedcharmer thatpresents tiodifferent
colouredsurfaces todoublethewear andthe: funof
wearingit! Twocoats,infact,forthemodest
priceofone_each afashion coat aSwell aSawonderful

raincoat. Thisdoublydoubleblessingis ahappysolution
to themix-and-matchcomplicationsofawomnan'$wardrobe:

Rainstel
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